Delta UPS Amplon Family
N Gen3 Series, Single Phase
1/ 2/ 3 kVA
User Manual
The power behind competitiveness
I IAmplon N Gen3 Series
SAVE THIS MANUAL

Please refer to the figure below to secure the battery cable to the terminal
with the suitable screws and nuts.
Step 2: UPS input connection
Plug the UPS into a two-pole, three-wire, grounded receptacle only. Avoid
using extension cords.
	z The power cord will be delivered with the UPS. For the type of power cord,
please refer to the table below.
2 3
4 5
1
Chapter 2    Installation and Setup
8
Table 1: Power Cords for Different UPS Models
UPS Type of Power Cord
1
UPA102N2NX0B035 1kVA Plug IEC C14
UPA202N2NX0B035 2kVA Plug IEC C14
2 UPA302N2NX0B035 3kVA Plug IEC C20
1 UPA102N2NX0B0BA 1kVA Plug IEC C14
3 UPA202N2NX0B0BB 2kVA Plug 10A Australia
4
UPA102N2NX0B0B1 1kVA Plug 10A Brazil
UPA202N2NX0B0B1 2kVA Plug 10A Brazil
5 UPA302N2NX0B0B1 3kVA Plug 16A Brazil
Step 3: UPS output connection
	z 	For output sockets, simply connect devices to the outlets.
	z 	For output terminals, please follow the steps below for the wiring configu-
ration: